
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= RIVER
PLACE LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201002150000
44410

02/15/2010
10:18:56

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIRK
ANTHONY
CALEB

201010150003
44450

10/15/2010
10:48:56

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VENABLE
JOELLA

201012300004
39410

12/30/2010
10:05:30

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
GREGORY
STEVEN

201005270001
67770

05/27/2010
10:09:48

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT
CHRISTIE
BROOKE

201001210000
20170

01/21/2010
11:35:29

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201004260001
25440

04/26/2010
01:08:50

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20050916000
483030

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201008270002
76360

08/27/2010
11:25:40

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARBO BANK

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201012210004
27980

12/21/2010
07:58:40

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JERRANDON Other:SEE
INST


