Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= RIVER PLACE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002150000 44410	02/15/2010 10:18:56	RIVER PLACE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIRK ANTHONY CALEB						·
201010150003 44450	10/15/2010 10:48:56	RIVER PLACE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VENABLE JOELLA						
201012300004 39410	12/30/2010 10:05:30	RIVER PLACE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH GREGORY STEVEN						
201005270001 67770	05/27/2010 10:09:48	RIVER PLACE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT CHRISTIE BROOKE						
	01/21/2010 11:35:29	RIVER PLACE LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
	04/26/2010 01:08:50	RIVER PLACE LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20050916000 483030	Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201008270002 76360	08/27/2010 11:25:40	RIVER PLACE LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARBO BANK						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201012210004 27980	12/21/2010 07:58:40	RIVER PLACE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JERRANDON						Other:SEE INST